Incident Date

6/23/2022

6/23/2022
6/23/2022

6/23/2022
6/23/2022
6/23/2022
6/23/2022

6/23/2022
6/23/2022
6/23/2022
6/23/2022
6/23/2022
6/23/2022
6/23/2022
6/23/2022
6/23/2022
6/23/2022
6/23/2022

6/23/2022
6/23/2022
6/23/2022

6/23/2022
6/23/2022

Report Number

RMP22-005316

RMP22-005317

RMP22-005318
RMP22-005319
RMP22-005320
RMP22-005321

RMP22-005322
RMP22-005323
RMP22-005324

RMP22-005325
RMP22-005326

RMP22-005327
RMP22-005327

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
3501 ALGONQUIN RD

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

5201 TOLLVIEW DR
1200 CARNEGIE ST
3350 KIRCHOFF RD

KIRCHOFF RD / MEADOW
DR

5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR
1414 GOLF RD

4738 ARBOR DR

MARTIN LN / ORIOLE LN
4738 ARBOR DR

4724 ARBOR DR

GOLF RD / NEW WILKE RD
1217 GOLF RD

3600 KIRCHOFF RD

4641 ANGELINE CT

2600 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

2306 ROHLWING RD
2306 ROHLWING RD

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

1600 HICKS RD
5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR

Incident

RECOVERED STOLEN AUTO

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PREMISES CHECK

PREMISES CHECK
ALARM

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
ACCIDENT

ELEVATOR CALL

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
THEFT

INFO

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
ELEVATOR TEST CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

911 TEST CALL

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
ELEVATOR TEST CALL

WIRELESS 911 INFO
ELEVATOR TEST CALL

Disposition

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

6/27/2022 8:20:04 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

6/23/2022

6/23/2022
6/23/2022
6/23/2022
6/23/2022
6/23/2022
6/23/2022
6/23/2022
6/23/2022
6/23/2022

6/23/2022
6/23/2022

6/23/2022

6/23/2022
6/23/2022
6/23/2022

6/23/2022
6/23/2022
6/23/2022

6/23/2022
6/23/2022
6/23/2022

6/23/2022

RMP22-005328
RMP22-005329

RMP22-005330
RMP22-005331

RMP22-005332
RMP22-005333

RMP22-005334

RMP22-005335

RMP22-005336
RMP22-005337

RMP22-005338

RMP22-005339

2306 ROHLWING RD
2121 EUCLID AVE
4641 ANGELINE CT
2203 KIRCHOFF RD
2203 KIRCHOFF RD
1600 GOLF RD

2207 PARK ST

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
3201 CAMPBELL ST

APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF
RD

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
APPROX LOC: 3600
KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC: 3300
KIRCHOFF RD

2406 ALGONQUIN RD
3600 BERDNICK ST

APPROX LOC:1915 PLUM
GROVE RD

1900 PLUM GROVE RD
1900 PLUM GROVE RD

APPROX LOC: 3605
KIRCHOFF RD

3611 WREN LN
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
2304 LISACT

2045 PLUM GROVE RD

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
AMBULANCE CALL

911 TOT ANOTHER DEPT
911 WRONG NUMBER

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
911 WRONG NUMBER
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

INFO
TRAFFIC STOP

PREMISES CHECK

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

CODE 2
PUBLIC SERVICE
PREMISES CHECK

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

VIOL OF VILLAGE
ORDINANCE

AMBULANCE CALL

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

OTHER/UNFOUNDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
OTHER/UNFOUNDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

6/27/2022 8:20:04 AM



Incident Date

6/23/2022

6/23/2022

6/23/2022

6/23/2022

6/23/2022
6/23/2022
6/23/2022
6/23/2022
6/23/2022
6/23/2022

Report Number
RMP22-005340
RMP22-005341

RMP22-005342

RMP22-005343

RMP22-005344
RMP22-005345
RMP22-005346
RMP22-005347

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

Location
2702 SIGWALT ST

ALGONQUIN RD /
MAGNOLIA DR

APPROX LOC:4807
WEBER DR

412 W ALGONQUIN RD

2708 CARDINAL DR
3301 PLUM GROVE DR
BRISTOL/HILLSIDE
4305 WEBER DR

4505 PRIDE CT

APPROX LOC: 4776
MAGNOLIA DR

DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Disposition

ALARM NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT

ASSIST
JUVENILE NUISANCE

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP
RECKLESS DRIVING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY REPORT WITH NO ARREST

TRAFFIC STOP SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

6/27/2022 8:20:04 AM



