



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/23/2022	RMP22-005316	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	RECOVERED STOLEN AUTO	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/23/2022		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/23/2022	RMP22-005317	2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/23/2022	RMP22-005318	5201 TOLLVIEW DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/23/2022	RMP22-005319	1200 CARNEGIE ST	ALARM	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/23/2022	RMP22-005320	3350 KIRCHOFF RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/23/2022	RMP22-005321	KIRCHOFF RD / MEADOW DR	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/23/2022		5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	ELEVATOR CALL	
6/23/2022	RMP22-005322	1414 GOLF RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/23/2022	RMP22-005323	4738 ARBOR DR	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/23/2022	RMP22-005324	MARTIN LN / ORIOLE LN	INFO	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/23/2022		4738 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/23/2022		4724 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/23/2022	RMP22-005325	GOLF RD / NEW WILKE RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/23/2022	RMP22-005326	1217 GOLF RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/23/2022		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/23/2022		4641 ANGELINE CT	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/23/2022		2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/23/2022	RMP22-005327	2306 ROHLWING RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/23/2022	RMP22-005327	2306 ROHLWING RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/23/2022		2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/23/2022		1600 HICKS RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/23/2022		5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/23/2022	RMP22-005328	2306 ROHLWING RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/23/2022	RMP22-005329	2121 EUCLID AVE	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/23/2022		4641 ANGELINE CT	911 TOT ANOTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/23/2022		2203 KIRCHOFF RD	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/23/2022		2203 KIRCHOFF RD	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/23/2022		1600 GOLF RD	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/23/2022	RMP22-005330	2207 PARK ST	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/23/2022	RMP22-005331	4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
6/23/2022		3201 CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/23/2022		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/23/2022	RMP22-005332	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	INFO	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/23/2022	RMP22-005333	APPROX LOC: 3600 KIRCHOFF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/23/2022	RMP22-005334	APPROX LOC: 3300 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
6/23/2022	RMP22-005335	2406 ALGONQUIN RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/23/2022		3600 BERDNICK ST	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
6/23/2022		APPROX LOC:1915 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/23/2022		1900 PLUM GROVE RD	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/23/2022	RMP22-005336	1900 PLUM GROVE RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
6/23/2022	RMP22-005337	APPROX LOC: 3605 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
6/23/2022	RMP22-005338	3611 WREN LN	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/23/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/23/2022	RMP22-005339	2304 LISA CT	VIOL OF VILLAGE ORDINANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/23/2022		2045 PLUM GROVE RD	AMBULANCE CALL	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/23/2022	RMP22-005340	2702 SIGWALT ST	ALARM	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/23/2022	RMP22-005341	ALGONQUIN RD / MAGNOLIA DR	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/23/2022		APPROX LOC:4807 WEBER DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/23/2022	RMP22-005342	412 W ALGONQUIN RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/23/2022	RMP22-005343	2708 CARDINAL DR	JUVENILE NUISANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/23/2022		3301 PLUM GROVE DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/23/2022	RMP22-005344	BRISTOL/HILLSIDE	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/23/2022	RMP22-005345	4305 WEBER DR	RECKLESS DRIVING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/23/2022	RMP22-005346	4505 PRIDE CT	CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/23/2022	RMP22-005347	APPROX LOC: 4776 MAGNOLIA DR	TRAFFIC STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT